S3700
SERIES
Product Overview
BDCOM S3700 Series is a new generation
of aggregation 10GE switches introduced
by Shanghai Baud Data Communication
Co., LTD. It is targeted at the IP MAN
(metropolitan area network), campus

S3700 series  power modules
Item
Ordering Information
BDCOM  S3700 Series
9
Copyright © Shanghai Baud Data Communication Co., LTD.2019. All Rights Reserved.
This document is BDCOM Public Information. BDCOM reserves the right to alter,
update and otherwise change the information contained in the document from time
to time.
Optical Modules
SFP+LX-SM-1270-10
SFP+LX-SM-1330-10
SFP+LX-SM-1270-20
SFP+LX-SM-1330-20
SFP+LX-SM-1270-40
SFP+LX-SM-1330-40
SFP+TX
SFP+SX
SFP+LX-10
SFP+LX-20